Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
XTOR
CROSSTOUR

XTOR5ARL-CBP=50W, Refractive Lens, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, Cold Weather Battery Pack XTOR9ARL-N=85W, Refractive Lens, 3500K, Carbon Bronze
XTOR5ARL-480V=50W, Refractive Lens, 5000K, Carbon Bronze, 480V
5-DAY QUICK SHIP ORDERING INFORMATION
2013-02-26 09:02:58
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: XTOR5A-N-WT-PC1
Options 2
347V 347V3, 4, 5=
480V 480V3, 4, 5=
PC1 Photocontrol 120V=
PC2 Photocontrol 208-277V6=
DIM 0-10V Dimming Driver3=
PMA Pole Mount Arm (C Drilling) with
Round Adapter
4=
HA 50 Degrees C High Ambient7=
CBP Cold Weather Battery Pack3, 4, 8, 9=
MS/DIM-L20 Motion Sensor
for Dimming
Operation
3, 4, 8, 10, 11, 12=
MS-L20 Motion Sensor for On/Off
Operation
3, 4, 11, 12=
Accessories 13
VA1040-XX Single Tenon Adaper for 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1041-XX 2 @ 180 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1042-XX 3 @ 120 Degrees Tenon Adapter 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1043-XX 4 @ 90 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1044-XX 2 @ 90 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1045-XX 3 @ 90 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1046-XX 2 @ 120 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 3-1/2" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1033-XX Single Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1034-XX 2 @ 180 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1035-XX 3 @ 120 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1036-XX 4 @ 90 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1037-XX 2 @ 90 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1038-XX 3 @ 90 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
VA1039-XX 2 @ 120 Degrees Tenon Adapter for 2-3/8" O.D.Tenon14=
WG-XTORMX Crosstour MAXX Wire Guard=
PB120V Field Installed 120V Photocontrol=
PB277V BUTTON PC Field Installed 208-277 Photocontrol6=
Housing Color